



Aircraft Part - Cessna Manufactured

Wipaire Parts Sales Team:

1.888.947.2473

WIPLINE FLOATS - SKIS - MODIFICATIONS

Direct: 1.888.947.2473 | Fax: 651.451.1786 | www.wipaire.com
1700 Henry Avenue South - Fleming Field (KSGS) South St. Paul, MN 55075

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
02-0250274-00	Strobe Light	EA
02-0350433-01	Lamp, Flashing Beacon	EA
0310196-13	Spring, 1/2" Width, 2 End Hooks, (0812120-3)	EA
0310196-5	Spring, 3/4" Width, 2 Hooks	EA
0311310	Roller/Seat	EA
040-0003	Lamp 24V (C17312-1)	EA
040-0028	Lamp, Aero Flash (Beacon) 12V	EA
040-0043	Lamp, Aero Flash	EA
0400213-6	Placard Set, Compass	EA
0411059-1	Mount, Instrument Panel Shock, 5-44 Screws	EA
0411185-7	Hinge	EA
0412007-6	Cable Battery, Strap, Ground	EA
0412007-8	Strap, Ground	EA
0413304-3	Sleeve Steering Boot, White	EA
0413523-4	Mount	EA
0413523-6	Mount, Instrument Panel Shock, 5-44 Screws	EA
0422280	Bushing	EA
0422344	Ring, Tie Down	EA
0426013-2	Gasket, 2-7/8" DIA, Cork	EA
0432003-1	Bushing, 3/16" DIA	EA
0450277-202	Spring & Fastener, Baffle, 12" Long Detachable Hook w/ 1/2" Spring	EA
0450277-203	Spring & Fastener, Baffle, 6" Long Detachable Hook w/ 1/2" Spring	EA
0450277-210	Spring & Fastener, Baffle, 13" Long Detachable Hook w/ 1/2" Spring	EA
0450277-212	Spring	EA
0450277-215	Spring & Fastener, Baffle, 11-3/4" Long Detachable Hook w/ 1/2" Spring	EA
0500044-20S	Bracket, Undrilled	EA
0500044-21S	Bracket, Undrilled	EA
0505009-2	Placard, Winterization Kit	EA
0510105-116	Cable, Assembly, 1/8"	EA
0510105-13	Cable, Aileron	EA
0511063	Switch, Prop Overspeed	EA
0511189-1	Clip, For Door Handle	EA
0511242-1	Stop, Seat, 1/8" DIA	EA
0511256-2	Latch, RH Door	EA
0511262-2	Door Clutch, Right	EA
0511262-2	Door Clutch, Right	EA
0511806-2	Bracket	EA
0513056-3	Grommet, White, Plastic, Half Ring w/ Side Groove	EA
0513351-1	Screw Post, 5-44 Thread Screw	EA
0514049-1	Cover	EA
0517019-12	Pin, Hinge, Cabin Door	EA
0517023-1	Door Stop	EA
0517039-2	Handle Assembly, Chrome	EA
0517039-3	Handle, Assembly, Black, Door	EA
0517039-3	Handle, Assembly, Black, Door	EA
0523047-1D70	Fairing	EA
0523554-1	Gasket	EA
0523554-2	Gasket	EA
0523565-22	Stiffener	EA
0523613-1	Bolt, Tiedown	EA
0523616-1	Spring, 7/16" Width, 2 Hooks	EA
0523816-1	Hinge, Aileron, Assembly	EA
0523919	Bushing, Flap	EA
0523920	Assy, Roller Flap	EA
0523921	Assy, Roller Flap	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
0532104	Bushing, Rudder	EA
0541111-2	Shim, Taper, Axle Size 600 x 6	EA
0541128	Block	EA
0541139	Plug	EA
0541167-1	Spring, Brake, Assembly	EA
0543029	Shim	EA
0543047-1	Spacer	EA
0552227-1	Shim	EA
0560013-1	Spring, 1/2" Width, 2-5/8" Length, 2 Hooks	EA
066-03300	Brake Lining, Length 2-1/4", 2 Grooves 5/16", Lining 66-33	EA
066-06200	Brake Lining, Length 2-3/4", 2 Grooves 5/16"	EA
066-11000	Lining, Brake	EA
066-30026	Brake Lining, Length 2-3/4", 2 Holes 1/8"	EA
068-01600	Shim	EA
068-02800	Shim	EA
068-03100	Shim	EA
069-01900	Bolt	EA
0700319-6	Cover, RH	EA
0700325-2	Adapter Assembly, 1" to 7/8"	EA
0701126-1	Step, LH	EA
0701126-2	Step, RH	EA
0701126-3	Step LH	EA
0701126-4	Step RH	EA
0705071-5	Placard, Fuel	EA
0705097-1	Placard, Seat Locked	EA
0705098-1	Placard, Fuel Contamination	EA
0710015-13	Spring, 5/16" Width, 11/16" Length	EA
0710630-6	Retainer, Headliner R.H.	EA
0711001-59	Pin, Door Hinge, 1-3/4" Length	EA
0711021-12	Bushing, Window Brace	EA
0711021-9	Spring, Door, 1/4" Width, 3" Length, 2 End Hooks	EA
0711037-11	Hinge, Lower Fuselage	EA
0711037-14	Hinge Assembly, Upper Fuselage	EA
0711037-16	Hinge, Upper Door	EA
0711037-4	Hinge, Upper Door	EA
0711037-6	Hinge Assembly	EA
0711038-1	Pin, Hinge Door, 2" Length	EA
0713074-1	Stop, Seat	EA
0713348-1	Horn, Stall Warning	EA
0720608-23	Rib Assy, 206 Tips	EA
0721203-1	Step	EA
0721203-2	Step	EA
0721205-2	Placard, Fuel, Use Outboard Fillers, WHITE Letters	EA
0722193-1	Rib, Leading edge Right	EA
0722193-2	Rib, Leading edge Left	EA
0722200-1	Rib, Nose - Cessna	EA
0722200-2	Rib, Nose, Cessna, Right	EA
0723201-3	Shield, LH, Black	EA
0723201-4	Shield, RH, Black	EA
0723605-3	Fairing, Strut, Cessna, Left Hand Wing	EA
0723605-4	Fairing, Strut, Cessna, Right Hand Wing	EA
0724115-2	Weight	EA
0726002-1	Gasket, Fuel, 4-2/4" DIA, Cork	EA
073-0270	Strobe	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
073-08500	Plate	EA
0731606-9	Cap, Rudder	EA
0732611-10	Stabilizer, Rib	EA
0732611-9	Rib Stab	EA
0733103-1	Bushing, Bellcrank, 3/16" DIA, Black	EA
074-06600	Plate Back	EA
0741016-1	Clip, Cessna	EA
0741016-1	Clip, Cessna	EA
0741605-4	Step, RH	EA
0741623-4	Tread	EA
0742016-1	Spring, 1-1/4" Width, 4-3/4" Length, 2 Removable Compression Hooks, Black	EA
0742172-1	Spring, 1/4" Width, 15/16" Length	EA
0742200-6	Link, Tailwheel Spring	EA
0743009-1	Spacer	EA
0750113-1	Housing, Assembly, 5/16" DIA	EA
0750117-31	Bracket	EA
0750137	Strap, Ground	EA
0750161-25	Clamp, Half, 1-3/4" Riser	EA
0750220-1	Bolt, Alternator, 3/8-24, Head Holes	EA
0752016-10	Gasket Seal, Black Foam Strip, 10-1/4" length	EA
0752620-3	Spacer, Prop, 3-11/16" DIA	EA
0756009-7	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
0756009-8	Gasket, Cork, For Fuel Strainer	EA
0756010-11	Assy, Plunger	EA
0756036-3	Standpipe, 4" Length, 1/2-20 to 3/8-24	EA
0756036-4	Standpipe, 2-5/8" Length, 1/2-20 to 3/8-24, (182S)	EA
0756041-1	Gasket, Black Felt, For Fuel Strainer	EA
0760610-1	Guard, Pulley	EA
0760629-1	Spring, 1-1/4" Width, 5-1/4" Length	EA
0760629-1	Spring, 1-1/4" Width, 5-1/4" Length	EA
0770728-1	Diode, Assembly, 5/16 Stud & 3/16 Stud Ring Terminals, 22-18 Gauge, Nylon Insulation Red	EA
0823337-2	Grommet	EA
0841200-15	Ring	EA
0841200-25	Ring, 2-3/8" DIA, Adjustable	EA
0850410-1	Quick Drain	EA
0851559-1	Washer, Lock Tab, 7/16" DIA	EA
0861224-3	Knob, Cond. Lever	EA
088-00100	Insulator	EA
092-06700	Piston	EA
095-10400	Washer	EA
095-10500	Washer	EA
1001492	Placard, Operations Limitations 172 FR	EA
102431	Ball Stud	EA
103-14300	Bolt	EA
103-22300	Bolt	EA
10-400613	Gasket, Mag. CMC	EA
10C1015-1	Guard, Prop Overspeed Switch	EA
111-0001	Dome, Red	EA
111-140D	Contactora, 12V, old # S1579A2, Master solinoid	EA
1201163-1	Doubler	EA
1205024-2	Placard, Caution 24 Volt DC, (Beavers)	EA
1205085-3	Placard, ELT Baggage	EA
1205124-1	Placard, Emergency Exit Operation	EA
1210402-16	Assy, Sill	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1210658-3	Jamb, Door Post Upper	EA
1210658-5	Jamb, Door Post Lower	EA
1211527-16	Plate, Scuff - R.H. Fwd	EA
1211527-18	Plate, Scuff - R.H. Aft	EA
1211527-19	Plate, Scuff - Center	EA
1212439-1	Door, Cover Plate	EA
1212600-8	Stinger Assembly	EA
1212600-8	Stinger Assembly	EA
1213942-2	Hinge, RH	EA
1216018-1	Vent	EA
1217038-1	Bracket, R.H. Door Spring	EA
1217038-2	Bracket, R.H. Door Spring	EA
1220114-1	Spacer, Flap Track, 5/16" DIA, White Plastic	EA
1220114-2	Spacer, 9/16" DIA, White Plastic	EA
1221201-4	Detector, Right Hand	EA
1231034-9	Rudder, Seaplane 206	EA
1231034-9	Rudder, Seaplane 206	EA
1231040-2	Cover, Vertical Stab	EA
1232012-1-791	Tip Stab, Grey Plastic	EA
1232040-5	Boot, Abrasion	EA
1232141-1	Cover Plate	EA
1232143-1	Bushing, 3/16" DIA	EA
1232604-2	Tip, Horiz Stab, Grey Plastic	EA
1234031-3	Bushing, Elevator Trim	EA
1234640-3	Tip, Elevator LH old # -1	EA
1234640-4	Tip, Elevator RH old # -2	EA
1234660-4	Skin Assembly	EA
1234665-10	Trim Tab	EA
1241061-1	Shim, Plate	EA
1242001-18	V Brace	EA
1242001-19	Spacer, Plate	EA
1242001-21	V Brace	EA
1242004-1	Arm Rudder Assembly White	EA
1242014-1	Support, Bungee	EA
1242014-2	Support, Bungee	EA
1242017-1	Collar	EA
1242018-1	Shaft	EA
1242019-1	Spacer, 3/8" DIA	EA
1243030-5	Shim, Nose Strut .006, 2-3/4" DIA	EA
1243030-6	Shim, Nose Strut .012, 2-3/4" DIA	EA
1243030-7	Shim, Nose Strut .020, 2-3/4" DIA	EA
1243626-1	Ring	EA
1250860-29	Exhaust Clamp, Half Stainless Steel	EA
1250878-1	Deflector	EA
1260016-1	Spring, 5/8" Width, 5-1/2" Length, 2 End Hooks - 1 is extended	EA
1260644-15	Bungee, Water	EA
1260644-15	Bungee, Water	EA
1280114-2	Hand Pump, Cessna	EA
1298119-4	Spring, 3/8" Width, 5/8" Length, Blue	EA
130332-1	Nut	EA
1411206-1	Spacer, RH Door	EA
1411207-1	Spring, R.H. Cabin Door Bracket	EA
1411207-2	Spring, R.H. Cabin Door Bracket, Black	EA
1414104-54	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
1460326-1	Stop, 1/8" DIA & 3/16" DIA	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
1495	Lamp	EA
150-0011	Flasher	EA
1513174-3	Panel Nut, Grey, Plastic	EA
1513174-5	Panel Nut, Black, Plastic	EA
1516033-1	Knob Assembly	EA
1516033-3	Cover, Knob	EA
1516212-16	Assy, Shaft	EA
153-00300	Seal	EA
153-01500	Ring, Grease	EA
154-00300	Seal, Felt	EA
154-00600	Seal, Felt	EA
154-01300	Seal, Felt	EA
154-03000	Seal (154-30)	EA
154-30010	Felt, Seal Nose Wheel	EA
155-00100	Ring, Snap	EA
1552010-1	Spring	EA
1555014-2	Clamp Half, Exhaust	EA
1570102-1	Bonding Strap	EA
1570102-14	Strap Bonding	EA
15880	Ring	EA
1613224-2	Handle, 10-32 Thread	EA
164-30615-1	Brake Disc, 4" DIA, 3 Mounting Holes, (c30615-1)(C30615-4)(164-30615-4)	EA
1650040-1	Spacer, 1/2" DIA, Corrosion Resistent, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
1683	Bulb (MS35478-1683)	EA
1692	Lamp	EA
1705015-2	Placard, "Knob, Open, Close, Lock"	EA
1714000-22	Washer, Seat 1/4" DIA, Tan, Plastic	EA
177-00300	Pin, Lining Cleveland	EA
1777	Lamp	EA
1820	Lamp 28V (S2244-1)	EA
1829	Lamp	EA
183-00100	Cap, Brake Bleeder	EA
186-218	Spring, Exhaust	EA
1864	Lamp	EA
1939X	Lamp	EA
20050-52	Plate Anchor	EA
200871-1	Jackscrew, Male, Turnable	EA
2-010V835-75	Seal, Fluorocarbon	EA
2050005-1	Gasket Induction Elbow, 2-3/8 DIA, Cardboard	EA
2150151-3-used	Spinner-Used	EA
2150151-4-used	Painted used Mccauley 206 spinner	EA
22555-71	Ring, Hold Down	EA
22827-3	Clamp	EA
23541	Bushing	EA
2451002-1	Bracket, Inner	EA
2451002-2	Bracket, Outer	EA
2452-080RET	Retainer, 3/4" Bootom	EA
24RB	Lamp	EA
2600101-21	Line	EA
2600101-22	Assy, Line	EA
2600SW2	Washer	EA
2601440-1	Bracket Assembly	EA
2605001-7	Placard, Annun Panel, Sticker Decal	EA
2605031-2	Placard, When Takeoff Torque, Sticker Decal	EA
2605041-3	Placard, Fuel Filter Drain Daily, Sticker Decal	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
2605052-1	Placard, RPM Max Torque	EA
2606011-3RX	Indicator, Torque (+ \$1200.00 Core Charge)	EA
2606033-14	Tread	EA
2606033-15	Tread	EA
2611112-2	Strap	EA
2611112-3	Plate, White, 2 Holes at 7/16" DIA	EA
2613471-5	PANEL-SUB STANDBY	EA
2613471-6	PANEL-SUB STANDBY - w/hf panel	EA
2615118-1	Trim Plate, 2-1/2" DIA	EA
2615147-13	Plate, Cabin Lights, Grey	EA
2616017-27	Gasket, Cork, Square	EA
2616024-3	Gasket, Cork	EA
2617066-4	Spacer, 3/8" DIA	EA
2617099-1	Spacer	EA
2617117-2	Plate	EA
2618500-1	Alternator Control Unit Assembly, 28v Standby Power	EA
2622187-7	Hinge	EA
2622203-15	Cap	EA
2622203-20	Web	EA
2622286-3	Bracket, 1/8" DIA	EA
2624015-3	Arm	EA
2625014-10	Spacer	EA
2625014-9	Spacer	EA
2625021-601	Support LH	EA
2625021-602	Support RH	EA
2625022-604	Support RH, Dark Green	EA
2633000-38	Short cord lower skin (land plane) 208	EA
2633043-1	Rib, Rudder WL 162.00	EA
2633044-1	Rib, Rudder WL 176.00	EA
2633050-1	Rib Ass'y, Rudder 208.50	EA
2633053-1	Rib, Rudder	EA
2633054-1	Rib	EA
2633057-1	Rib, Rudder	EA
2633062-3	Weight, Rudder Balance	EA
2633063-20	Rudder Skin, Upper	EA
2634000-23	Horn	EA
2641027-17	Assy, Brake Line	EA
2643085-200	Bushing	EA
2643093-200	Barrel	EA
2643102-4	Liner Ay	EA
2650030-1	Bracket, Power Control	EA
2650032-3	Retainer	EA
2650032-4	Bracket	EA
2650064-2	Bracket	EA
2650064-3	Bracket	EA
2650071-2	Bushing	EA
2653024-3	Hose Assy, Battery Vent, Positive, C-208	EA
2653042-1	Ring, Flange	EA
2654008-14	Bushing, 1/4" DIA, White Plastic, Set of 2	EA
2654013-4	Gasket	EA
2670004-1	Bar Bus	EA
2670120-1	Assy, Ammeter Switch	EA
2696001-1	Gasket, Cork	EA
2700-4S	Stud-Camloc - S3275C104S	EA
2700-5S	Stud - S3275C105S	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
2700-6	Stud	EA
285K4	Belt	EA
28RB	Map Light	EA
2D1230	Washer	EA
3005305	Washer Key, 1/4" DIA	EA
301-036-420	Tire, 6.50 x 8.00 - 8 Ply tube-type, Flight Special 2, Goodyear	EA
3010566	Washer, Flat, 3/16" DIA	EA
3010880	Gasket, 9/16" DIA, Copper	EA
3012414	Nut, 3/16" DIA	EA
3012675	Nut, 10-32 Thread	EA
3012680	Nut, 1/4-28 Thread	EA
3013166	Bolt, Hex, 10-32 Thread, 3/8" Grip, Shank Hole	EA
3014222	O Ring, Packing, 3/8" DIA	EA
3014223	O Ring, Packing, 1/4" DIA	EA
3014225	O Ring, Packing, 3/16" DIA	EA
3014226	O Ring, Packing, 9/16" DIA	EA
3014229	O Ring, Packing, 7/16" DIA	EA
3019491	Sheath, (3120869-01)	EA
302-013-400	Tube, 5.00 x 5, 6 Ply Gdyr Flight Custom III	EA
302-120-402	Tube 7.50/8.50 x 10 TR25?STR	EA
3021772	Nut, 1/4-28 Thread	EA
3022374	Seal, 5/8" DIA	EA
3022375	Seal, Plain, 7/8" DIA	EA
302-246-401	Tube-Nose, 500x5	EA
302-406-302	Tube, 22.00 x 8.00 - 8	EA
3028419	Filter, Oil	EA
3029566	Gasket, Fuel Nozzle, Pratt & Whitney	EA
30300-1380	Brush	EA
3031272	Gasket, Igniter, 9/16" DIA, Copper	EA
3031971	Nozzle, 10-32 Thread, (3010036)	EA
3033355	Fuel Filter, for PT6	EA
3033356	Parts Kit, Fuel Inspection	EA
3039936	Gasket,	EA
306	Lamp (MS15584-15)	EA
308	Lamp	EA
3115931-01	Gasket, (3011367)	EA
313	Spring	EA
327	Lamp(CM327)GE327)(MS25237-327)(U327)	EA
330	Lamp 12V	EA
365533	Gasket, Hex plug	EA
378K4	Belt Alternator	EA
401893	Stud, Two Ends at 1/4-20 & 1/4-28, Non-colored	EA
40SP100	Cell Battery Replacement	EA
4140-00-15RX	Pump, Fuel Reman, 28v, (+\$600.00 Core Charge)	EA
417-128	Ring	EA
4204	Bumper Door	EA
4522	Lamp, Light Bulb, Landing, Sealed Beam, 13v 250-watt, GE	EA
4553	Lamp, Light Bulb, Landing, Sealed Beam, 28v 250-watt, GE, MS25241-4553	EA
4594	Lamp, Light Bulb, Navigation, Duel Landing, Sealed Beam, 28v 100-watt, GE	EA
4596	Lamp, Light Bulb, Aircraft Taxi, Sealed Beam, 28v 250-watt, GE	EA
4626	Lamp, Light Bulb, Landing, Sealed Beam, 28v 150-watt, GE	EA
46-4686	V-Belt	EA
505C61-8	Tire, 5.00x 5.00 - 6 Ply tube-type, Flight Special 2, Goodyear	EA
534610	Packing, Push Rod, 3/4" DIA, White Rubber	EA
539547-31.19	Belt - Gen. 31.19L, Alternator	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
539547-32.00	Belt - Gen. 32.00, Altenator IO-550F	EA
5408	Clamp, Hose	EA
561-045-006	Boot	EA
600-015-100S	Seal	EA
600-015-6	Seal	EA
606C41-6	Tire, 6.00 x 6.00 - 4 Ply tube-type, Flight Special II, Goodyear	EA
606C41B1	Tire, 6.00 x 6, 4ply, FSII TT	EA
606C61B1	Tire, 6.00 x 6, 6ply, FSII TT	EA
606C86-3	Tire, 6.00 x 6.00 - 8 Ply, Flight Special 2, Goodyear	EA
62224	Gasket, Mag	EA
624000-8D0120	Hose Assembly, 3/4" Screw, Size 8	EA
624000-8D0197	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
627773	Nut, Barrel, 1/2"-20 Thread, Corrosion Resisent	EA
633958-3	Packing, Seal Comp, 3/16" DIA, Black Rubber	EA
636465	Gasket, Turbo Exhaust, (632884) RA636465	EA
640612	Injector Seal, 5/16" DIA	EA
642714	Seal, Tach Drive, 5/16" DIA	EA
649954	Gasket, Magneto, 3" DIA	EA
649959	Gasket, Intake, 2" DIA	EA
650C86-1	Tire, 6.50 x 10.00 - 8 Ply tube-type, Flight Custom 2, Goodyear	EA
652458	Gasket, Exhaust Manifold, 1-3/4" DIA	EA
66732	Gasket, Rocker Shaft	EA
68-4230020-40	Lens	EA
73032	Gasket	EA
74-451-187	Patch, Small Oval, 1-1/4" x 2-1/2"	EA
74-451-188	Patch, Medium Oval, 2-1/2" x 5"	EA
74-451-189	Patch, Large Oval, 5" x 10"	EA
75906	Gasket, Rocker Box	EA
76036	Gasket, Cover	EA
79C1	Valve, Fuel Drain (9912083-1)	EA
800-001-6	Seal, Grease (200AC6)	EA
8129-0010	Belt, V	EA
8313	Gasket	EA
83278	Switch, Oil Pressure	EA
840 ELEMENT	Filter, Air	EA
86316	Thermocouple, EGT	EA
867595-3	Gasket, Secondar, 13/16" DIA	EA
8781-8	Contactora Starter 24V old S1577A1, Soleoid Cessna Aircraft	EA
8781-9	Contactora Starter 24V old S1580A1, Soleoid Cessna Aircraft	EA
900-328-06	Lamp	EA
921-047-00	Gasket	EA
94	Lamp	EA
951392	O-Ring, Packing, Fuel Servo Filter, 3/8" DIA, Blue Rubber	EA
951789	O-Ring, Packing, 1/2" DIA, Blue Rubber	EA
951790	O-Ring, Packing, Fuel Servo Inlet, 5/8" DIA, Blue Rubber	EA
953541-10	O-Ring, Packing, 1/4" DIA, Black Rubber	EA
9851097-1	Seal	EA
9862067-1	Control	EA
9881003-1	Seal, 1/8" DIA	EA
9910182-3	Grommet	EA
9910306-1	Gasket, 2-1/4" DIA	EA
A1633-3	O Ring, Prop, 2-1/4" DIA, (0752003-18)	EA
A1633-72	O Ring, Prop	EA
A1638-5	Washer, Prop, Spinner, 3/16" DIA, White	EA
A2748	Seal Kit, Nose Strut, (A1190)	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
A293	Filter Magneto, (94B016-01)	EA
A427-3	Spacer, Pad, Rubber	EA
A4513-1	Lens, Tail Light, Clear, (WA4513, 0433006-2)	EA
AC2101	Control, Alternator, ACU, 28v	EA
AE3663161E0113	Hose Assembly, Aeroquip, 1/2", Size 4, Straight	EA
AE3663162E0310	Hose Assembly, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AE3663163E0230	Hose Assembly, Aeroquip, 1/2", Size 4, 1 End with 90 Deg Elbow	EA
AE3663163K0600	Hose Assembly, Aeroquip, Size 12, 1"-12 Thread	EA
AE3663724E0144	Hose Assembly, Aeroquip, 1/2", Size 4, Straight	EA
AE3663724G0330	Hose Assembly, Aeroquip, 1/2", Size 6, Straight	EA
AE3663726H0520	Hose Assembly, Aeroquip, Size 8, 5/8-18 Thread	EA
AE3663819B0350	Assy, Hose	EA
AE7010000G0130	Hose Assembly, Hose Size 6, 1/2-20 Thread	EA
AE7013354B0112	Assy, Hose	EA
AE7013354B0235	Hose Assembly, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AE7013354E0150	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
AE7013354E0184	Hose Assembly, Hose Size 4, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
AE7013354E0290	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
AE7013354E0380	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
AM102135FP	Filter, Air, Carburetor, Replacement For Aircraft 206, T206, 207, T207, 210, T210	EA
AN23-10	Bolt, Clevis, 10-32 Thread, 5/16" Grip, 21/32" Length, Drilled Shank	EA
AN23-11	Bolt, Clevis, 10-32 Thread, 3/8" Grip, 23/32" Length, Drilled Shank	EA
AN310-3	Nut Castellated, Full-Height, 10-32 Thread, Carbon Steel	EA
AN316-4R	Nut Jam, Hexagon, 1/4-28 Thread, Right	EA
AN3C4A	Bolt, Airframe, Corrosion Resistant, 10-32 Thread, 1/8" Grip, 17/32" Length, Undrilled Shank	EA
AN4-10A	BOLT HEX HEAD ALLOY STEEL CAD 2 UNDRILLED, Thread size 1/4-28, Length +/- 1/64 - 1-1/32, Grip length 9/16	EA
AN4-10A	BOLT HEX HEAD ALLOY STEEL CAD 2 UNDRILLED, Thread size 1/4-28, Length +/- 1/64 - 1-1/32, Grip length 9/16	EA
AN4-11A	BOLT HEX HEAD ALLOY STEEL CAD 2 UNDRILLED, Thread size 1/4-28, Length +/- 1/64 - 1-5/32, Grip length 11/16	EA
AN4-11A	BOLT HEX HEAD ALLOY STEEL CAD 2 UNDRILLED, Thread size 1/4-28, Length +/- 1/64 - 1-5/32, Grip length 11/16	EA
AN4-31	Bolt, Airframe, 1/4-28 Thread, 2-11/16" Grip, 3-5/32" Length, Drilled Shank, Steel Cad II Plating	EA
AN526C1032R10	Screw, Truss Head Machine, 10-32 Thread, 5/8" Length, Non-Structural, Corrosion Resistant	EA
AN526C832R6	Screw, Truss Head Machine, 8-32 Thread, 3/8" Length, Non-Structural, Corrosion Resistant	EA
AN6235-2A	Element Filter	EA
ARB3-5-1	Filter Vacuum	EA
AS3208-03	O Ring	EA
AS3208-04	O Ring	EA
AS3208-06	O Ring	EA
AS3208-08	O Ring	EA
AS3209-009	O Ring (superceded by M83248-1-009)	EA
AS3209-011	O Ring	EA
AS3209-012	O Ring	EA
AS3209-014	O Ring	EA
AS3209-015	O Ring	EA
AS3209-016	O Ring	EA
AS3209-017	O Ring	EA
AS3209-018	O Ring	EA
AS3209-019	O Ring	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
AS3209-021	O Rng	EA
AS3209-024	O Rng	EA
AS3209-026	O Rng	EA
AS3209-029	O Rng	EA
AS3209-115	O Rng	EA
AS3209-116	O Rng	EA
AS3209-118	O Rng	EA
AS3209-120	O Rng	EA
AS3209-126	O Rng	EA
AS3209-139	O Rng	EA
AS3209-222	O Rng	EA
AS3582-016	O Rng	EA
B1001421	Fuel Cap Gasket, 1-1/2" DIA	EA
B1001431	Slip Rng Fuel Cap, 1-1/2" DIA, Clear	EA
B20024	Govenor Gasket	EA
B3-5-1	Valve Filter, Vacuum Pump, Foam	EA
B4862	Decal	EA
BA345E	Filter Element	EA
BA8103-1	Filter, Bracket	EA
C12003012-4	Rng	EA
C1560030101	Cap, Fuel	EA
C15WHITE	Cap	EA
C2530010107	Lock Assembly, Cabin Door	EA
C2925010106	Kit, Switch	EA
C2945020201	Filter, Air, Vacuum System, 500 Service Hours	EA
C3010010211	Coupling	EA
C5920010201	Wick, Static, (ESDI)	EA
C5920010203	Wick, Static w/ base	EA
C5920010205	Base, Static Wick	EA
O6110040101	Voltage Regulator, 28v DC	EA
O6220010102	Light	EA
C7358-014-27	Nut, Window, Tinnerman	EA
C906-5	NONE LEFT IN BIN	EA
CHB4055	Igniter	EA
CH#8108	Oil Filter, Champion Spin-On, 4.48" Tall, Continental, Now # CH#8108-1	EA
CH#8109	Oil Filter, Champion Spin-On, 5.73" Tall, Continental, Now # CH#8109-1	EA
CH#8110	Oil Filter, Champion Spin-On, 4.48" Tall, Lycoming & Continental, Now # CH#8110-1	EA
CH#8111	Oil Filter, Champion Spin-On, 5.73" Tall, Lycoming & Continental, Now # CH#8111-1	EA
CM2022-1	Seal	EA
CM2692-10J1S	Plug, Button	EA
CM2692-15S1S1	Button, Plug, For 1/2" DIA, Grey Plastic	EA
CM2692-16J2S	Button	EA
CM2692-26J1S	Button Plug Seat	EA
CM2692-32J1S	Button, Plug, For 1" DIA, Steel	EA
CM2791-1	Rng, Engine Cowl, 7/16" DIA, (8000A/C)	EA
CM3558-10-12G1	Screw (New 206H)	EA
CM3589-10	Breaker, Circuit, LDG Light, 10 AMP, 50 VDC	EA
CM6839	Lamp, Light, Incandescent	EA
CSR13-2356	Capacitor	EA
D1352-S1-08	208675hp deice supp.	EA
D9-14-5	Filter, Air	EA
D9-18-1	Filter, Air	EA
D9-55-1	Filter, Air, Element Replacement, To Be Mounted in AA1J7-1, AA1J7-2, 1J7-1, OR1J7-2 Filter Assemblies	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
DD1W	Discharge Static	EA
DGR3	Regulator, Alternator Control, 28V DC, (C611001-0201) (VR600)	EA
E6383	Spinner Assy Caravan	EA
HL18PB5-5	Hi-Lok Pin, Protruding Shear Head, 5/32 Nom DIA, 8-32 Thread, 5/16" Max Grip, 160000-180000 PSI, Tensile Strength, Alloy Steel	EA
HL70-6	Hi-Lok Collar, Shear Application, 3/16" Pin Nom DIA, 10-32 UNJF-3B Thread, Aluminum Alloy	EA
J6984-64	Mount, Shock	EA
J6984-64	Mount, Shock	EA
J6984-8	Mount, Instrument Panel Shock, 5-44 Thread, (0411059-3)	EA
J7444-14	Mount, Cowl, Bonded Fastener, (S1115-29 S/N spec)	EA
J7444-24	Mount, Lord Cowl, (S2155-1may also be used)	EA
J7444-42	Mount, Cowl	EA
J9534-20	Mount, Shock, Alternator	EA
KT08A12-008	Firewall Kit, Relish Tray, W/Out Air Conditioning	EA
LA53252410	Clip, Retention	EA
LH8065-080	Bolt	EA
LM600-60	Mount, 1/2" DIA	EA
LM600-9	Mount, 1/2" DIA	EA
LW12272	Gasket Lock Plate	EA
LW12681	Gasket, Lycoming, 1-3/4" DIA	EA
LW18234	Gasket, Exhaust	EA
M3828	Rotor Gear	EA
M39029/63-368	Contact	EA
M81824/1-1	Splice	EA
M81934/2-32C032	Bearing	EA
M83248/1-010	O Ring	EA
M83248/1-012	O Ring	EA
M83248/1-015	O Ring	EA
M83248/1-111	O Ring, Fuel Drain	EA
M83248/1-138	O Ring, Fuel Strainer	EA
M83248/1-213	O Ring	EA
MC0543015-6	Steering Boot	EA
MC5794-24	Assy, Control Seat	EA
MK206-25-10-1	Kit, Crew Seat Belt Fitting	EA
MS16562-37	Pin	EA
MS16632-2025	Ring	EA
MS17826-4	Nut, SelfLocking Castellated, 1/4-28 Thread, Low Height, Nonmetallic Insert	EA
MS20392-1C21	Pin, Clevis, 1/8" DIA, 21/32" Grip, Alloy Steel	EA
MS20392-2C25	Pin, Clevis, 3/16" DIA, 25/32" Grip, Alloy Steel	EA
MS20500-428	Nut, Exhaust, SelfLocking, 1/4-28 Thread, Heat Resistant, Corrosion Resistant, 1200 Deg, Silver Plated	EA
MS21042L4	Nut SelfLocking, Reduced Hexagon, 1/4-28Thread, Reduced Height, With Dry Film Lube	EA
MS21042L5	Nut SelfLocking, Reduced Hexagon, 5/16-24 Thread, Reduced Height, With Dry Film Lube	EA
MS21042L6	Nut SelfLocking, Reduced Hexagon, 3/8-24 Thread, Reduced Height, With Dry Film Lube	EA
MS21043-3	Nut SelfLocking, 10-32 Thread, Heat Resistant, Reduced Hexagon, Reduced Height, Corrosion Resistant, 800 Deg, Silver Plated	EA
MS21043-4	Nut SelfLocking, 1/4-28 Thread, Heat Resistant, Reduced Hexagon, Reduced Height, Corrosion Resistant, 800 Deg, Silver Plated	EA
MS21044N06	Nut, Self Lock, (250 Deg), Nylon Insert, Carbon Steel, 6-32	EA
MS21044N08	NUT HEX LOCKING NYLON INSERT STEEL CAD 2, 8-32	EA
MS21044N08	NUT HEX LOCKING NYLON INSERT STEEL CAD 2, 8-32	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
MS21045L3	Nut SelfLocking, 10-32 Thread, Steel, Regular Height, All Metal, 450 Deg, Dry Lub	EA
MS21045L5	Nut SelfLocking, 5/16-24 Thread, Steel, Regular Height, All Metal, 450 Deg, Dry Lub	EA
MS21045L7	Nut SelfLocking, 7/16-20 Thread, Steel, Regular Height, All Metal, 450 Deg, Dry Lub	EA
MS21045L8	Nut SelfLocking, 1/2-20 Thread, Steel, Regular Height, All Metal, 450 Deg, Dry Lub	EA
MS21046C3	Nut, All Metal, 10-32 Thread, 800 Deg, Full Height	EA
MS21069L08	Nutplate, Two Lug, 8-32 Thread, Low Height, Miniature	EA
MS21083N3	Nut, SelfLocking, 10-32 Thread, Low Height, Steel, Nylon Insert, 250 Deg.	EA
MS21256-1	Clip Locking, 1.078" Length, Stainless Steel	EA
MS21256-2	Clip Locking, 1.955" Length, Stainless Steel	EA
MS24392D6	Union	EA
MS24461-4	Bearing	EA
MS24461-5	Bearing	EA
MS24462-4	Bearing	EA
MS24665-153	Pin, Cotter, 1/16" DIA, 3/4" Length, Corrosion Resistant Steel	EA
MS24665-362	Pin, Cotter, 1/8" DIA, 2-1/2" Length, Carbon Steel	EA
MS24693S272	Screw, Machine, Flat Head (100 Deg), Carbon Steel, 10-32 Thread, 1/2" Length	EA
MS24693S293	Screw, Machine, Flat Head (100 Deg), Carbon Steel, 6-32 Thread, 3/8" Length	EA
MS24693S50	Screw, Machine Flat Head (100 Deg), Carbon Steel, 8-32, 1/2"	EA
MS25171-1S	Nipple, Electrical	EA
MS25171-3S	Nipple, Electrical	EA
MS27039-0808	Screw, Structural Machine, Pan Head, 8-32 Thread, 0.531" Length, 0.094" Grip	EA
MS27039-0812	Screw, Machine, Crossed-Recessed, 8-32, 0.781"	EA
MS27039-1-08	Screw, Structural Machine, Pan Head, 10-32 Thread, 0.531" Length, 0.062" Grip	EA
MS27039-1-09	Screw, Structural Machine, Pan Head, 10-32 Thread, 0.594" Length, 0.125" Grip	EA
MS27380-3	Lanyard 208	EA
MS28775-011	O Ring, DIA 0.301	EA
MS28775-012	O Ring, DIA 0.364	EA
MS28775-012	O Ring, DIA 0.364	EA
MS28775-012	O Ring, DIA 0.364	EA
MS28775-012	O Ring, DIA 0.364	EA
MS28775-014	O Ring, DIA 0.489	EA
MS28775-014	O Ring, DIA 0.489	EA
MS28775-027	O Ring, DIA 1.301	EA
MS28775-110	O Ring, DIA 0.362	EA
MS28775-112	O Ring, DIA 0.487, AN6227-10	EA
MS28775-112	O Ring, DIA 0.487, AN6227-10	EA
MS28775-113	O Ring, DIA 0.549	EA
MS28775-213	O Ring, DIA 0.921	EA
MS28775-213	O Ring, DIA 0.921	EA
MS28775-213	O Ring, DIA 0.921	EA
MS28775-213	O Ring, DIA 0.921	EA
MS28775-213	O Ring, DIA 0.921	EA
MS28775-213	O Ring, DIA 0.921	EA
MS28775-224	O Ring, DIA 1.726	EA
MS28775-236	O Ring, DIA 3.234	EA
MS28778-3	O Ring, Packing, 0.064" Thickness, 3/16" Outside DIA	EA
MS28778-4	O Ring, Packing, 0.072" Thickness, 1/4" Outside DIA	EA
MS28778-6	O Ring, Packing, 0.078" Thickness, 3/8" Outside DIA	EA
MS29513-020	O Ring, 0.864" DIA, 0.07" Thickness	EA
MS29513-117	O-Ring Performed	EA
MS29513-237	O Ring	EA
MS35206-245	Screw, Machine, Pan Head, 8-32 Thread, 1/2" Length	EA
MS35333-40	Lockwasher, Internal Tooth, To Fit DIA 1/4", Carbon Steel	EA
MS35333-41	Lockwasher, Internal Tooth, To Fit DIA 5/16", Carbon Steel	EA
MS35489-11	Grommet, 0.375" Inside DIA, 0.312" Side Groove, 0.875" Outside DIA	EA
MS35489-118	Grommet	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
MS35489-12	Grommet, 0.375" Inside DIA, 1/4" Side Groove, 1-1/4" Outside DIA	EA
MS35489-20	Grommet, 3/4" Inside DIA, 0.375" Side Groove, 1.375" Outside DIA	EA
MS35489-20	Grommet, 3/4" Inside DIA, 0.375" Side Groove, 1.375" Outside DIA	EA
MS35769-11	Gasket, Copper 3/32" Thickness, 5/8" DIA	EA
MS9058-04	Washer Split, Retaining Ring, 3/8" DIA, White Plastic	EA
MS9245-23	Cotter Pin	EA
MS9276-09	Key Washer, Corrosion Resistant, 180 Deg. Locking, 0.19" DIA	EA
MS9320-09	Washer, Nickel Cad Plated Steel, 0.19" DIA	EA
MS9320-10	Washer, Nickel Cad Plated Steel, 1/4" DIA	EA
MS9320-11	Washer, Nickel Cad Plated Steel, 0.312" DIA	EA
MS9321-09	Washer, 3/16" DIA	EA
MS9518-06	Bolt, 1/8-44 Thread	EA
MS9549-09	Washer, 3/16" DIA	EA
MS9556-06	Bolt, Double Hexagon Machine, Corrosion & Heat Resistant Steel, Extended Washer Head, 1/2" Length, 0.072-0.092 Grip	EA
MS9565-10	Bolt, Double Hexagon Machine, Drilled & Extended Washer Head, 3/4" Length, 0.072-0.12 Grip	EA
MS9574-05	Bolt, 1/8-44 Thread, Drilled Shank	EA
NAS1149C0363R	Washer, Airframe, Corrosion Resistant, To Fit DIA #10", Standard Thickness	EA
NAS1149C0632R	Washer, Airframe, Corrosion Resistant, To Fit DIA 3/8", Light Thickness	EA
NAS1169C10	Washer	EA
NAS43DD3-64FC	Spacer, For Bolt DIA #8 or #10, Aluminum, 1" Length, Chemical Film	EA
NAS43DD3-6FC	Spacer	EA
NAS43DD3-8FC	Spacer	EA
NAS43DD4-26N	Spacer, For Bolt DIA 1/4", Aluminum, 13/32" Length, Gray Anodize	EA
NAS43DD4-32N	Spacer, For Bolt DIA 1/4", Aluminum, 1/2" Length, Gray Anodize	EA
NAS43DD4-41N	Spacer, For Bolt DIA 1/4", Aluminum, 41/64" Length, Gray Anodize	EA
NAS561-3-16	PIN	EA
NAS6203-22D	Bolt, Close Tolerance, 0.19-32 Thread, 1.698" Length, 1.375" Grip, Drilled Shank	EA
NAS74A3-004P	Bushing	EA
NAS75-3-009	Bushing Plain, Press Flat, For Bolt Size #10, 9/32" Length, Alloy Steel Cad II Plated	EA
NAS75-6-016	Bushing	EA
NAS77-3-023	Bushing Plain, Press Flat, For Bolt Size #10, 23/32" Length, Alloy Steel Cad II Plated	EA
NAS77-6-088	Bushing	EA
P10-6150	Filter, Air, Carburetor Heat, Replacement For Aircraft 180F-K, A185F	EA
P10-7150	Filter, Air, Carburetor, Replacement For Aircraft 150A-M, A150, 152, A152	EA
P10-7172	Filter, Air, For Aircraft 172D-Q	EA
P165-5281	Transducer, 3 Prong Plug to 3/8-24 Thread	EA
P165-5282	Transducer, 3 Prong Plug to 3/8-24 Thread	EA
P198281	Air Filter, Induction, 172A, Replacement For Aircraft	EA
P220010	Hose-Rubber, Reinforced	FT
P580047	Extrusion, Window Trim, Light Grey, 1/2"	FT
P580088	Extrusion	FT
P580103	Extrusion, Plastic Window Seal, Grey, 1-3/8"	EA
P610049	Tube, Poly Flo, 1/4" Clear	FT
P6471-1-8	Key, Blank, New A/C Style	EA
P860037	Seal	FT
PM2407	Starter 24 Volt, Teleydyne Continental, Cessna	EA
R221485	Hose	FT
R221520	Hose	FT
R581529	Seal	FT
R581552	Seal	FT
R581574	Seal, Cabin Door, 5/8"	FT
R581574	Seal, Cabin Door, 5/8"	FT

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
R761485	Channel-Rubber	FT
REM37BY	Plug, Spark, Champion, Shielded 5/8"-24 Thread, Mounting Thread 1/2"/1.27cm, 2 prong massive, Tangent to Center, 0.016-0.021 Gap	EA
REM38E	Plug, Spark, Champion, Shielded 5/8"-24 Thread, Mounting Thread 1/2"/1.27cm, 0.016-0.021 Gap	EA
REM40E	Plug, Spark, Champion, Shielded 5/8"-24 Thread, Mounting Thread 1/2"/1.27cm, 0.016-0.021 Gap	EA
RHB32E	Plug, Spark, Champion, Shielded 3/4"-20 Thread (All Weather Plug), Mounting Thread 13/16"/2.06cm, 0.016-0.021 Gap	EA
RHB32S	Plug, Spark	EA
S1021A4-10	Screw	EA
S1021A4-6	Screw, (4 X 3/8 TR PHIL A STL SMS)	EA
S1021Z10-8	Screw, (10X1/2 TR PHIL B STL SMS)	EA
S1021Z6-5	Screw	EA
S1021Z6-6	Screw, (6X3/8 TR PHIL B STL SMS)	EA
S1021Z6-8	Screw, (6X1/2 TR PHIL B STL SMS)	EA
S1021Z8-10	Screw, (8X5/8 TR PHIL B STL SMS)	EA
S1021Z8-6	Screw, (8X3/8 TR PHIL B STL SMS)	EA
S1022Z8-6	Screw, (NAS548P8-6)	EA
S1022Z8-8	Screw (NAS548P8-8)	EA
S1091-1	Fuse, Buss	EA
S1093-1	Plug, Button Flaps	EA
S1104-3	Rod End, Bearing, 3/16" DIA, 10-32 Thread Female	EA
S1105-3	Rod End, Bearing, 3/16" DIA, 5-44 Thread	EA
S1105-4	Rod End	EA
S1106-3	Rod End, Bearing, 3/16" DIA, 1/4-28 Thread Female	EA
S1106-4	Rod End	EA
S1107-3L	Rod End, Bearing, 3/16" DIA, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
S1115-10	Stud	EA
S1115-12	Stud	EA
S1115-19	Receptacle	EA
S1115-30	Stud	EA
S1115-32	Stud	EA
S1115-33	Stud	EA
S1115-35	Stud	EA
S1115-41	Stud	EA
S1115-9	Ring, Retaining, 3/16" DIA	EA
S1130-1	Nut, White Plastic, Valve 1/4" DIA	EA
S1131-1	Insert, For 3/16" DIA, Clear Plastic	EA
S1132-1	Union, 3/8-16 Thread, White Plastic	EA
S1133-1	Connector, Pitot, 3/8-24 Thread & 3/8-16 Thread, Clear Plastic	EA
S1135-1	Elbow, Pitot, 3/8-24 Thread & 3/8-16 Thread, Clear Plastic	EA
S1137-1	Tee, Pitot	EA
S1138-1	Tee, 3/8-24 Thread & 3/8-16 Thread, White Plastic	EA
S1139-1	Tee, 3/8-24 Thread & 3/8-16 Thread, White Plastic	EA
S1230-17	Control, Carburetor Heat Assembly	EA
S1232-30	Breaker, Circuit 30 Amp	EA
S1232-530	Breaker, Circuit, 30 Amp, 50 v	EA
S1258-1	Sump, 3/8-24 Thread & 3/8-16 Thread, Clear Plastic	EA
S1360-10L	Breaker, Circuit, 10 amp, White	EA
S1360-15L	Breaker, Circuit	EA
S1360-5L	Breaker, Circuit, 5 amp, White	EA
S1438-16	Washer, Plastic White, 1" DIA	EA
S1438-39	Washer	EA
S1450-20B12-032	Washer	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
S1450-23H16-095	Washer	EA
S1450-3-10-032	Washer	EA
S1450-3-14-032	Washer, 3/16" DIA	EA
S1450-3D9-032	Washer	EA
S1450-3S10-032	Washer, 3/16" DIA	EA
S1450-4-12-032	Washer	EA
S1450-4-12-063	Washer, 1/4" DIA	EA
S1450-4A20-100J	Washer	EA
S1450-5B8-016	Washer	EA
S1450-5H12-063	Washer	EA
S1450-5N12-050	Spacer, 5/16" DIA, CAD II Plating	EA
S1450-6-18-063	Washer, 3/8" DIA, CAD II Plating	EA
S1450-6B14-010	Shim, 3/8" DIA	EA
S1450-7N32-125	Washer	EA
S1477-06	Clip Nut, 1/8" DIA, 1/4" Width	EA
S1477-08	Clip Nut, 1/8" DIA, 3/8" Width	EA
S1517-7	Control	EA
S1542-3	Washer, 1/4" DIA, Countersunk	EA
S1551-1	Roller, 1/4" DIA	EA
S1554-1	Washer, 1/4" DIA, Disk	EA
S1588-1	Gasket, Fuel Transmitter, 2-3/4 Outside DIA, Thick	EA
S1588-2	Gasket, Fuel Transmitter, 2-3/4 Outside DIA, Thin	EA
S1601-36	Clamp, 2-3/8" DIA	EA
S1604-4	Nut, Exhaust, 1/4-28 Thread	EA
S1604-6	Nut, Turbo, 3/8-24 Thread	EA
S1628-010	Ring, Packing, 1/4" DIA, Thick	EA
S1628-027	O Ring, 1" DIA	EA
S1628-110	Ring, Packing, 3/8" DIA, Thick	EA
S1628-112	Ring, Packing, 3/8" DIA	EA
S1628-217	Ring, Packing, 1-1/4" DIA	EA
S1628-337	O Ring, 3" DIA	EA
S1636-1	Socket	EA
S1636-2	Socket	EA
S1637-1	Housing (must buy in increments of 25)	EA
S1637-2	Housing	EA
S1638-1	Plug, Housing, Connector, 3 Pin Inserts	EA
S1638-2	Plug, Housing, Connector, 3 Pin Inserts	EA
S1640-6	Plug, Housing, Connector, 6 Pin Inserts	EA
S1641-6	Plug, Housing, Connector, 6 Pin Inserts	EA
S1641-9	Connector - Socket	EA
S1674-1	Bearing	EA
S1675-1	Bearings - Rudder Pedal	EA
S1704-1	Roller, 1/4" DIA	EA
S1726-1	Rivet	EA
S1741-1	Anchor	EA
S1781-2	Connector	EA
S1819-4	Rod End	EA
S1823-3	Rod End, (S1107-3), 3/8-24 Thread, 3/16" DIA Bore	EA
S1827-1	Valve, 3/8-24 Thread & 1/4-28 Thread	EA
S1856-1	Switch, Flap, 5 Amp, 250 VDC	EA
S1866-3	Bearing, Rudder, 3/16" Bore	EA
S1878-1	Stud, Metal, 3/8" DIA, old # 49330	EA
S1898-2	Fastener, Brown, 1/2" DIA	EA
S1906-1	Switch, Flap	EA
S1908-7	Button - Black	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
S1914-11	Nut	EA
S1914-5	Nut	EA
S1914-8	Nut	EA
S1915-1	Filter, Alternator Noise	EA
S1921-1	Clamp	EA
S1929-1	Bumper, Cowl Flap, Black Rubber	EA
S1972-2	Rivet	EA
S1985-1	Switch, PTT	EA
S1994-1-1	Switch, Master, Cessna, Red Switch Buttons	EA
S1995-2	Knob	EA
S1995-3	Knob	EA
S1995-5	Knob	EA
S1995-6	Button Knob, Silver	EA
S1997-6G10	Bearing	EA
S2013-3	Bearing	EA
S2014-10	Race	EA
S2016-1	Rivet	EA
S2020-2	Valve, Fuel Drain	EA
S2022-3	Rod End	EA
S2034-1	Mount	EA
S2035-1	Housing	EA
S2035-2	Housing	EA
S2043-1	Sump, Cessna	EA
S2091-5	Rheostat	EA
S2091-7	Resistor	EA
S2091-9	Resistor	EA
S2099-3	Contact	EA
S2106-1	Valve, Fuel Drain	EA
S2145-1	Channel, Rubber, 2-1/4"	FT
S2209-1	Strap Tie	EA
S2226-1	Clamp, 3/16" DIA	EA
S2226-2	Clamp	EA
S2230-1	Rivet, 1-1/4" Length, 1/16" DIA	EA
S2237-3	Bushing, 1/4" DIA	EA
S225-1	Cover Plate, 5" DIA	EA
S2255-1	Washer	EA
S2294-25	Link, Kit	EA
S2319-2	Stud, Camlock	EA
S2319-20	Grommet, Engine Cowl, 3/8" Inside DIA, 5/8" Outside DIA	EA
S2319-21	Grommet, Engine Cowl, 3/8" Inside DIA, 5/8" Outside DIA	EA
S2319-22	Grommet, Engine Cowl, 3/8" Inside DIA, 7/8" Outside DIA	EA
S2319-23	Grommet, Engine Cowl, 3/8" Inside DIA, 5/8" Outside DIA, 8000 A/C	EA
S2319-3	Stud, Camlock	EA
S2319-30	Receptacle	EA
S2319-4	Stud, Camlock	EA
S2319-5	Stud, Camlock	EA
S2319-50	Receptacle, 8000 A/C	EA
S2319-6	Stud, Camlock	EA
S2319-7	Stud, Camlock	EA
S2323-5	Clamp, 8-32 Thread, 1/8" Grip	EA
S2334-3	Probe, CHT	EA
S2335-1	Transducer	EA
S2341-1	Socket	EA
S2357-1	Clamp	EA
S2376-2	Connector	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
S2389-2	Washer	EA
S2418-3	Ring Wiper	EA
S2436-1	Fastener	EA
S2443-2	Starter, Contactor	EA
S2455-1	Latch, Baggage Door	EA
S2467-1	Nut	EA
S2475-2	Contactora	EA
S2485-1	Assy, Valve	EA
S2503-1	Elbow	EA
S2519-1	Light, 14V	EA
S2519-2	Light, O.V., 28V	EA
S2606-1	Mount	EA
S2606-2	Mount	EA
S2614-3-24	Bushing	EA
S2626-1J	Elbow, 45 Degrees	EA
S2654-27	Connector, Kit	EA
S2670-1	Gasket	EA
S272-207	Ball	EA
S2814-1	Cable	EA
S2870-1	Switch Press To Test	EA
S2870-2	Nut	EA
S3010-1	Switch, PSI	EA
S307-3-0003	Tube	EA
S3134-33	Ferrule	EA
S3228-16	Nut, Clip, Tinnerman, 1/16" DIA, 7/16" Length	EA
S3228-17	Nut, Clip, Tinnerman, 1/16" DIA, 1/2" Length	EA
S3230-2	Nut	EA
S3275-108R	Stud	EA
S3275-300	Ringxner	EA
S3275-302	Washer, 1/4" DIA, Internal Locking	EA
S3275C102S	Stud, Camlock	EA
S3275C103S	Stud	EA
S3275C106S	Stud, Camlock	EA
S3277-8RX	Egt/Fuel Indicator, needs O/H before selling	EA
S3312-1	Light Assembly, Blue, 28 v	EA
S3346-1	Gasket (AS3491-01)	EA
S3354-1	Bolt	EA
S338-1	Fairlead, Half, 1/8" DIA	EA
S3412-103	Fastener, 1/4 Turn Stud	EA
S3457-1	O Ring, 1/8" DIA	EA
S3457-2	O Ring	EA
S3461-59	Bolt MPI	EA
S350	Washer, 1/8" DIA, Black Rubber	EA
S3712-14	Nut	EA
S3723-16	Placard, Fuel Capacity	EA
S378-1L	Pulley, 3/16" DIA	EA
S378-2	Pulley	EA
S378-3L	Pulley	EA
S378-4	Pulley, 1/8" DIA	EA
S3895-1	Bearing, 3/16" DIA	EA
S3923S3	Nut	EA
S394	Pulley, 3/16" DIA, White Plastic	EA
S3952-5	Bearing	EA
S4004-2	Placard	EA
S4004-3	Placard	EA

Part Number	Part Description	Unit of Measure
S45A12	Seal	EA
S488567	Wire	EA
S9413-010	O Ring, 1/4" DIA	EA
SD6-0001	Static Wick	EA
SHD250	Wiper	EA
SK172-1F	Kit, Seal & Lock Rings, Nose Wheel Strut	EA
SK208-173	Service Kit Windshield Deice Update	EA
SK210-175	CoPilot Secondary Seat Stop Kit	EA
SP22306	Ultraloc Actuator Kit	EA
ST3277-01	Gasket, 3-5/16" DIA, Green	EA
ST3502-08	Bolt, 8-32 Thread, 1/2" Length	EA
TA201TW-B	Switch old #S2160-1	EA
U000927S	Seal, Windshield / Cargo Pod	FT
V7-1C17E9-201	Switch	EA
X61-0007	Contactora, Alternator	EA
X61-0012	Contactora, Starter 24V	EA